Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p

Ratio

fakerate vs n

Ratio

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

| R e M e

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

0.

0.

0.

tra%fgzpT (Ge\}93

Duplicates Rate vs P,
+0.02
[N

D.018F -+ R ATTRRIRERE feenenees
Q o . . .
®.016F-------- TR CRRRPPRTTIIL LPPPRPPPP
0 F : : :
.014F e R A
© 3 : : :
D.012---e-00ee AR R
=] o . . .
© 0.0 P T AR
0.008F-----++- e B £ e LELE L SEEEEEEE

2:2225:2:2::&15}2} ;‘i:::;::::::::::::;:::::::::::

0.002F T4 =3

i

Ratio
N
'y

ik .:.2...... ,
10 1 10 tra%E P, (Ge\})O

Pileup rate vs P,

e D s

T

..................................

plieup rate vs p

0.8 i
(XS5 EEAE A SR AR

ol

Ratio

UéIVI T CRF_UKIG

M_TT _CKFandPLess_ORIG
M TT _CKFandPLess"MODIF

of

oF -

| T !
A—o— :
Yai g
a—#— B
»—i— i
AEagi
= ;-
== G
PRSI
el
*"5

track n

@

it * #**im# +**+**ﬁ*+*f+#*

track (p

| RRRREREE RRREEEERLEELEEEEERREE

08_ ..............................................

o
fe)
I

duplicates rate vs n

o
»

o
N
I

[Duplicates Rate vs @]
20.02

S
OUBL et
YR ERSOUE SRRINS SOUUUN SUURUON JORUORE IO
1] N N N N N N
NS | R SRS FOUROR FOPOURS SISO SRS
o E : : : : : :
@.012F
3 E
0.01 -+
0.008ff+{-++++:
0.006ff -+
0.004f -
0.002f#]

pileup rate vs n

e,

0.8+ "eigr 255" --.H‘ --"i-ﬁ”ﬁ-.:-t -
: "’.:’t‘t**##"’:"%én’,#*# *1'
L P :

T s o 1

110

7 RS SRS SRS SR R S

Ratio

Pileup rate vs @

R S S S S S

0-8:» #&* ;,,*wg M*m*a*wa*

pileup rate vs @

R R s o e
T R N R

7S LSRN SRR RS SRR RN

Ratio




	Contents
	Page 1


